



364.24

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 7364/2024

The Director (Technical), Western CoalFields Limited, Nagpur & another
...VERSUS...

Appellate Authority & others

ALONG WITH CONNECTED MATTERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Shri Anand Jaiswal, Sr. Adv a/b Shri P. Ghare, Adv for the Petitioner(s)
Shri A.A. Dhawas, Adv a/w Shri A.K. Qureshi, Adv for the Respondent No. 3

CORAM:- M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
MARCH 24, 2025

. By consent, list the matters on 03/04/2025.

(2) Interim order to continue till then.

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)