



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.7364 OF 2024

The Director (Technical), WCL, Nagpur and another Vs. Appellate Authority & Dy Chief Labour Commissioner (Central), Nagpur and others

WITH

WRIT PETITION NOS.7369/2024, 7366/2024, 7368/2024, 7368/2024,
7367/2024, 7365/2024, 7370/2024

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri P.V. Ghare, Advocate for the petitioner.
Shri K.R. Bhise, Advocate for respondent no.3.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 02.02.2026.

1. Stand over to 12.02.2026.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh